INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  STEVENS & TULL, INC. ADDRESS P.0O. BOX 11005, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
LEASE WELL
NAME DK. 5 NO. 4 /\/m 1 &
LOCATION  SECTION 24, T-20-S, R-38-E /Q’% p%/ q /QQ/) /g 30-pR5=-335 77
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
207 0.25 0.90 0.90
704 0.50 4.35 5.25
1204 0.25 2.19 7.44
1609 1.00 7.09 14.53
2074 1.25 10.16 24.69
2572 1.00 8.72 33.40
3072 2.00 17.45 50.85
3541 1.50 12.29 63.14
4041 0.75 . 6.60 69.74
4540 1.00 8.73 78.47
5040 1.00 8.75 87.22
5540 0.75 6.60 93.82
6040 1.00 8.75 102.57
6519 1.25 10.47 113.04
16990 1.00 8.24 121.28
7461 1.00 8.24 129.52
7975 1.50 13.47 142.99

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my know%e and belief.
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Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared __Ronald Sitton _ known to me to be the ;?ﬂ; whose pame is subscribed herebelow, who, on making

AFFIDAVIT:

deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well idepfified abov ahd that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever. ,
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AFFIANT'S ZGN%
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 7 day of 1996. T
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. -r' i GLENDA CHRISTOPHER ,
» " “'., Mc. S d Texse Motary Public in and for the County 7 e
SEAL for s Expires 020597 of Lubbock, State of Texas
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